
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/24/18 1st Payment 1,685,761

2nd Payment 1,770,049
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,858,551

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,951,479

5th Payment 2,049,053
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 2,151,505
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 2,259,081
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 2,372,035
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 2,490,636

5 01/24/18 Wed $26,545,662 $94,024,183 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.4% 20.9% 10th Payment 2,615,168
6 01/27/18 Sat $32,453,047 $111,913,810 $112,000,000 $69,100,000 1.621 5.4% 25.2% 11th Payment 2,745,927
7 01/31/18 Wed $29,619,650 $127,253,614 $128,000,000 $79,000,000 1.621 4.9% 28.9% 12th Payment 2,883,223
8 02/03/18 Sat $35,169,368 $144,360,221 $143,000,000 $88,200,000 1.621 5.8% 33.0% 13th Payment 3,027,384
9 02/07/18 Wed $33,120,693 $160,470,340 $156,000,000 $96,200,000 1.621 5.5% 36.7% 14th Payment 3,178,753

10 02/10/18 Sat $39,090,752 $179,484,334 $173,000,000 $106,700,000 1.621 6.5% 40.8% 15th Payment 3,337,691
11 02/14/18 Wed $36,538,748 $197,257,017 $191,000,000 $117,800,000 1.621 6.1% 44.4% 16th Payment 3,504,575
12 02/17/18 Sat $43,734,733 $218,529,873 $210,000,000 $129,500,000 1.621 7.2% 48.4% 17th Payment 3,679,804
13 02/21/18 Wed $42,118,581 $239,016,622 $0 1.621 7.0% 52.0% 18th Payment 3,863,794
14 02/24/18 Sat $48,208,797 $262,465,692 $0 1.621 7.9% 55.8% 19th Payment 4,056,984
15 02/28/18 Wed $48,609,475 $286,109,654 $0 1.621 8.0% 59.3% 20th Payment 4,259,833
16 03/03/18 Sat $54,991,774 $312,858,008 $0 1.621 9.0% 63.0% 21st Payment 4,472,825
17 03/07/18 Wed $75,344,686 $349,506,149 $0 1.621 12.1% 67.5% 22nd Payment 4,696,466
18 03/10/18 Sat $93,486,016 $394,978,351 $0 1.621 14.8% 72.3% 23rd Payment 4,931,290
19 03/14/18 Wed $131,853,201 $459,112,598 $0 1.621 20.2% 77.9% 24th Payment 5,177,854
20 03/17/18 Sat $186,972,032 $550,057,001 $0 1.621 27.4% 83.9% 25th Payment 5,436,747
21 03/21/18 Wed $375,781,623 $732,839,607 $0 1.621 47.4% 91.5% 26th Payment 5,708,584

22 03/24/18 Sat $551,567,495 $1,001,125,594 $0 1.621 61.1% 96.7% 27th Payment 5,994,013
23 03/28/18 Wed $553,526,330 $1,270,364,372 $0 1.621 61.2% 98.7% 28th Payment 6,293,714
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,075,556,616 $1,793,522,049 $0 1.621 84.1% 99.8% 29th Payment 6,608,400
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,107,052,661 $2,331,999,605 $0 1.621 85.0% 100.0% 30th Payment 6,938,820
26 04/07/18 Sat $2,043,557,570 $0 $0 1.621 97.0% 100.0%

Total 112,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/24/2018


